
LOT 53
PT OR 2287/269
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB PHASE 2

MURAKAMI FL LLC
853 BROADWAY FL 5
NEW YORK, NY 10003

30-2N-28-0151-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.100

03/29/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

01/17/2019 TW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

236,185
3,354
85,000

324,539
0

324,539
0

324,539
324,539

0

303,877

2521/0215 12/08/2021 SW U V 30 6,996,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAF JAX NC LLC

MURAKAMI FL LLC

2287/0269 6/28/2019 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRS BETTER NEIGHBORHO

LAF JAX NC LLC

2025
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B1808571 CO ISSUED 0 12/31/2018

B1808571 NEW CONSTR 246,239 08/22/2018

HX Base Yr

95129 GLADIOLUS PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,162 112.1610 112.16 242,490 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.60 97.40

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1866

BAS 1,866 100 2018 1,866 203,849

FGR 444 55 2018 244 26,655

FOP 53 30 2018 16 1,748

FOP 120 30 2018 36 3,933

2,483 2,162 236,185

BAS=[YR=2018] W15 FOP=[YR=2018] N10 W12 S10 E12$ W35 S24
FGR=[YR=2018] S27 E20 N21 W16 N6 W4$ E4 S6 E16 S11 E11
FOP=[YR=2018] S7 E9 N2 W2 N5 W7$ E7 S5 E12 N46$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 665.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,354

3,354

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


